
Trailing & Locating ‐ Brace

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N17/00006 Nyx Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:25.5 25         5           10         40        

1 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:25.5 24         5           10         39        

2 n17/00006 Nyx Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:13.8 23         5           10         38        

2 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:13.8 24         5           10         39        

3 n17/00006 Nyx Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:13.8 23         5           10         38        

3 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TLB‐I P 00:13.8 24         5           10         39        

4 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TLB‐I P 00:28.1 25         5           10         40        

4 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TLB‐I P 00:28.1 24         5           10         39        

5 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TLB‐I P 00:15.0 25         5           10         40        

5 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TLB‐I P 00:15.0 25         5           10         40        
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Trailing & Locating ‐ Level I

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 01:00.3 24         5           29        

1 N18/00099 Baylor Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 01:36.9 23         ‐        23        

1 N18/00104 Buster Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 01:14.2 22         22        

1 N18/00105 Kaiyou Labrador Retriever TL‐I F ‐       

1 N18/00034 Kona Bearded Collie TL‐I P 01:44.8 20         5           25        

1 N18/00035 Nike Bearded Collie TL‐I F ‐       

1 N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:25.7 24         5           29        

1 N18/00092 Lucy Miniature Schnauzer TL‐I P 01:44.0 23         5           28        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N18/00092 Lucy Miniature Schnauzer TL‐I P 00:37.2 25         5           30        

2 N18/00106 Cole German Shepherd Dog TL‐I P 00:15.6 25         5           30        

2 N18/00107 Prudence Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:17.7 25         ‐        25        

2 N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier TL‐I P 00:32.1 23         5           28        

2 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:54.0 24         5           29        

2 N18/00035 Nike Bearded Collie TL‐I P 00:54.5 24         ‐        24        

2 N18/00034 Kona Bearded Collie TL‐I P 00:44.0 24         5           29        

2 N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever TL‐I P 00:56.3 23         5           28        

2 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:11.7 25         5           10         40        

2 N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 02:11.0 20         20        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

3 N18/00099 Baylor Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 01:12.0 24         24        

3 N18/00104 Buster Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:44.2 24         24        

3 N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier TL‐I P 02:16.7 23         5           28        

3 N18/00106 Cole German Shepherd Dog TL‐I P 01:51.6 23         5           28        

3 N18/00034 Kona Bearded Collie TL‐I P 01:47.1 23         5           28        

3 N18/00035 Nike Bearded Collie TL‐I F ‐       

3 N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever TL‐I P 00:19.2 25         25        

3 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:13.6 25         5           10         40        

3 N18/00092 Lucy Miniature Schnauzer TL‐I P 00:15.4 25         5           30        

3 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:46.2 25         5           30        
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Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

4 N18/00113 Ede Cairn Terrier TL‐I P 00:39.6 23         5           28        

4 N18/00106 Cole German Shepherd Dog TL‐I P 01:02.2 23         5           28        

4 N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever TL‐I P 00:26.0 24         5           29        

4 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:05.0 25         5           10         40        

4 N18/00121 Iris Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:14.3 25         ‐        25        

4 N18/00092 Lucy Miniature Schnauzer TL‐I P 00:18.3 25         5           30        

4 N18/00107 Prudence Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:11.4 25         5           30        

4 N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I F ‐       

4 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:28.8 25         ‐        25        

4 n18/00116 Sin Patterdale Terrier TL‐I P 01:02.9 25         5           30        

4 N18/00114 Lance Sheltand Sheepdog TL‐I P 00:24.8 25         5           30        

4 N18/00115 Gwen Shetland Sheepdog TL‐I P 00:29.1 24         ‐        24        

4 N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu TL‐I P 00:23.5 25         5           30        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

5 N18/00113 Ede Cairn Terrier TL‐I P 00:08.6 25         5           10         40        

5 N18/00106 Cole German Shepherd Dog TL‐I P 00:10.5 25         5           30        

5 N18/00110 Grace Golden Retriever TL‐I P 00:13.6 25         5           30        

5 N18/00087 Hammer Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:12.3 25         5           30        

5 N18/00121 Iris Labrador Retriever TL‐I P 00:15.8 25         ‐        25        

5 N18/00107 Prudence Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:22.1 23         23        

5 N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:08.7 25         5           30        

5 N18/00074 Hef Parson Russell Terrier TL‐I P 00:11.2 25         25        

5 n18/00116 Sin Patterdale Terrier TL‐I P 00:16.1 25         5           30        

5 N18/00114 Lance Sheltand Sheepdog TL‐I P 00:30.7 24         24        

5 N18/00115 Gwen Shetland Sheepdog TL‐I P 00:21.5 25         5           30        

5 N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu TL‐I P 00:32.1 24         5           29        
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Trailing & Locating ‐ Level II

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N17/00021 Tazzie Golden Retriever TL‐II P 00:40.2 23         5           28        

1 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:47.1 23         5           28        

1 n16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 01:08.4 22         ‐        22        

1 N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu TL‐II P 00:51.1 25         5           30        

1 N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:15.1 25         5           10         40        

1 N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed TL‐II P 00:32.3 25         5           30        

1 N18/00008 Quick German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:13.5 24         5           29        

1 N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie TL‐II P 01:38.0 23         5           28        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:15.1 25         ‐        25        

2 N16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:13.0 25         5           30        

2 N18/00001 Josh Bernese Mountain Dog TL‐II P 02:58.7 20         5           25        

2 N18/00008 Quick German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:14.7 25         5           10         40        

3 N16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 01:06.8 24         24        

3 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:30.9 25         5           10         40        

3 N18/00008 Quick German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:52.2 25         5           30        

3 N18/00001 Josh Bernese Mountain Dog TL‐II P 01:06.1 24         5           29        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

4 N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie TL‐II P 01:13.2 25         5           30        

4 N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog TL‐II P 00:20.1 25         5           30        

4 N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:10.8 25         5           30        

4 N16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:10.1 25         5           10         40        

4 N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed TL‐II P 00:10.8 25         5           30        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

5 N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie TL‐II P 00:38.6 25         5           30        

5 N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog TL‐II P 01:08.5 23         5           28        

5 N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog TL‐II P 00:11.3 25         5           30        

5 N16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever TL‐II P 00:06.1 25         5           10         40        

5 N18/00092 Lucy Miniature Schnauzer TL‐II P 00:52.7 25         5           30        

5 N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed TL‐II P 00:11.6 25         5           30        
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09/01/18 ‐ 09/03/18

Trailing & Locating ‐ Level III

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TL‐III P 01:44.0 24         5           29        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TL‐III P 03:58.1 25         5           30        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

3 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TL‐III P 02:54.2 20         5           25        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

4 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TL‐III P 00:17.2 25         5           30        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

5 N17/00009 Shock Labrador Retriever TL‐III P 00:29.6 25         5           30        
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Trailing & Locating ‐ Puppy Aptitude Test

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever TPAT P 00:54.0 ‐       

2 N18/00111 Lily Parson Russell Terrier TPAT P 00:32.9 ‐       

2 N18/00112 Balen Parson Russell Terrier TPAT P 00:23.8 ‐       



Revolution Dog Sports

NASDA Working Dog Trials

Marked Catalog

09/01/18 ‐ 09/03/18

Shed Dog (All Classes)

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N17/00008 Seraphina Miniature Poodle SD‐I P 00:15.2 25         5           10         40        

1 N17/00018 Nicklaus Miniature Poodle SD‐I F ‐       

1 N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu SD‐I F ‐       

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N18/00031 Polly Labrador Retriever SD‐I P 00:06.6 25         5           10         40        

2 N16/00003 Bella Labrador Retriever SD‐I P 00:08.2 25         25        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

1 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever SD‐II P 00:45.4 25         5           30        

2 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever SD‐II P 01:22.6 24         5           29        

3 N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever SD‐II P 00:45.4 25         5           30        

Trial Registration CallName Breed Class Result Time BasePo BOB HIT Total

2 N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever SPAT P 00:25.6 ‐       


